
Year 7 ST2 Trial Exams and Guidance  
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Week A Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May 

Period 1 
English 7A 
History 7L 
CCM 7M 

Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) 
7P, 7R, 7S, 7T 

English 7B 
Art 7L 

Music 7A 
Spanish 7R 

Art 7P 
History 7T 

 

Period 2 

CCM 7B 
Art 7T 

French 7S 
RS 7R 

Drama 7P 

Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) 
7A, 7B, 7L, 7M 

Drama 7S 

RS 7T, 7S 
CCM 7R 

PE 7A, 7B, 7L, 7M 
RS 7L 

Drama 7R 
English 7P 

Period 3  
CCM 7T 

Science Paper 1 7R 
Music 7P 

Science Paper 1 7B, 7L English 7S  

Period 4 

CCM 7A 
Art 7B 

Drama 7L 
Spanish 7M 

French 7A 
Spanish 7T 
History 7R 

Science Paper 1 7P 

Geography 7B 
History 7M 

Science Paper 1 7A 
Spanish 7B 

Geography 7L 

Period 5 
Science Paper 1 7T 

Art 7S 
Geography 7P 

Science Paper 1 7M 
Geography 7A 

RS 7M 
French 7P 

PE 7P, 7R, 7S, 7T 

Drama 7A 
Science Paper 1 7S 

English 7R 
History 7P 



Year 7 ST2 Trial Exams and Guidance  
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Week B Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May 

Period 1 
D&T 7A, 7B 
English 7M 

Maths Paper 2 (calculator) 
 7P, 7R, 7S, 7T 

RS 7B 
Art 7M 

D&T 7P, 7R 

History 7A 
CCM 7L 

Music 7B, 7R 
D&T 7L, 7M 

Science Paper 2 7S 

Period 2 
French 7L 
English 7T 

Geography 7S 

Maths Paper 2 (calculator) 
7A, 7B, 7L, 7M 

Art 7A 
Music 7L 

History 7S 

Art 7R 
CCM 7P 

Science Paper 2 7T 

Drama 7T 
Music 7S 

Period 3   Drama 7M Science Paper 2 7M 
Science Paper 2 7L 

Geography 7M 

Period 4 

RS 7A 
Music 7M 

D&T 7T, 7S 
Science Paper 2 7R 

 Science Paper 2 7A 
History 7B 
English 7L 

CCM 7S 
Geography 7T 

Period 5 Drama 7B 
Music 7T 

RS 7P 
 Science Paper 2 7P 

Science Paper 2 7B 
Geography 7R 


